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Extras it

45 Roti
Soft flatbread

46 Plain Rice

Steamed white rice

47 Coconut Rice
Rice cooked in coconut milk

48 Gulai Ayam - Chicken Curry

Rich Malaysian-style chicken curry

49 Beef Rendang

Traditional Indonesian slow-cooked beef curry

50 Thai Green Curry (veg/Chicken)

Veggies/chicken in creamy green curry with Thai herbs

51 Thai Green Curry (Beef/Seafood)
Beef/seafood simmered in fragrant green curry sauce

DrinksMenu

Mocktails

Pineapple Sunshine
Tropical pineapple delight with a citrusy twist

Homemade Lemonade
Classic refreshing house-made lemonade

Milo Dino

lced Milo topped with a generous Milo powder layer

Teh Tarik

Creamy pulled Malaysian milk tea served hot or iced

Cocktails
Mojito
Classic rum, mint, lime, and soda

Margarita
Tequila, lime juice, and triple sec

Long Island Iced Tea
vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triple sec, lemon & cola

Sparkling Wine (il served by glass | Bottle $45)

Whispers
Crisp and fruity bubbles

Chandon

Elegant with citrus and apple notes

Fizzero (Non-Alcoholic)
Light, bubbly, alcohol-free refreshment

Prosecco
Dry and sparkling with fresh pear aroma

$5.00

$4.00

$6.00

$22.99

$24.99

$22.99

$24.99

$12.99

$10.99

$7.99

$7.95

$18

$18

$20

$12.95

$12.95

$10.95

$12.95

Red Wine (All served by glass | Bottle $45)

Earthworks Shiraz / Cabernet Sauvignon
Bold & smooth red blend

Evans & Tate Shiraz / Merlot
Soft and fruity with gentle spice

Sister's Run Shiraz
Rich, dark berry flavors with a peppery finish

Parsons Paddock Cabernet Sauvignon / Shiraz
Full-bodied with a hint of oak

Bumble Bee
Smooth, easy-drinking organic red

White Wine (All served by glass | Bottle $45)

Petaluma Chardonnay / Sauvignon Blanc
Light and zesty with citrus notes

Rapura Springs Chardonnay / Sauvignon Blanc
Crisp, tropical, and fresh

The Ned Pinot Noir / Sauvignon Blanc
Bright and fruity with a smooth finish

Evans & Tate Chardonnay / Sauvignon Blanc
Balanced, with hints of melon and lime

Vodka -~ Gin
Smirnoff $12.99 i Gordons
Grey Goose $12.99 | Noosa Gin
Noosa Vodka $12.99 | Hendricks
Beer | On Tap
Corona $11.95 | Pot

Asahi $11.95 : Schooner
Heineken $11.95 | Pint
Crown Lager $11.95 l Jug

$11.95
$11.95
$12.95
$12.95

$12.95

$11.95
$12.95
$12.95

$12.95

$12.99
$12.99
$14.99

$10
$12

$24.95

Rum ~ Tequila
Bundaberg $12.99 | Jose Cuervo
Bacardi $12.99 1800 Silver
Captain Morgan $13.99 | Sierra
Mount Gay $13.99 |

MOSCATO Glass
Baily Baily Pink Moscato $12.99
Whispers Sparkling Moscato $12.99

$12.95

$12.95
$12.95

Bottle
$42.99
$42.99

Scotch & Whisky

Wild Turkey

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Gentleman Jack

Monkey Shoulder
Jameson

Canadian Club

Jack Daniel’s

Chivas Regal

Glenfiddich

MOSCATO
Baily Baily Pink Moscato

Whispers Sparkling Moscato

Soft Drinks & Others

Glass
$12.99
$12.99

Coke / Coke No Sugar /Solo / Sprite / Fanta

Iced Tea (Mango / Lemon / Peach)

Apple Juice / Orange Juice
Lemon Lime Bitters
Coconut Water

Red Bull

Ginger Beer

Sparkling Water

Bottled Water

Allergen Disclaimer

~ Our kitchen at Chilli Padi uses ingredients

that may contain or come into contact with
common allergens like peanuts, dairy,
eggs, soy, and wheat.

While we take care to avoid cross-contamination,
we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment.
Please inform our staff of any severe allergies
before ordering.

Menu items may vary.
Ask our team for the latest allergen details.
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$14.99

$14.99
$14.99
$24.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99

Bottle
$42.99
$42.99

$4.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.99
$6.99
$5.99
$6.99
$4.99
$3.99




