Extras	
45 Roti Soft flatbread	\$5.00
46 Plain Rice Steamed white rice	\$4.00
47 Coconut Rice Rice cooked in coconut milk	\$6.00
48 Gulai Ayam - Chicken Curry Rich Malaysian-style chicken curry	\$22.99
49 Beef Rendang Traditional Indonesian slow-cooked beef curry	\$24.99
50 Thai Green Curry (Veg/Chicken) Veggies/chicken in creamy green curry with Thai herbs	\$22.99
51 Thai Green Curry (Beef/Seafood) Beef/seafood simmered in fragrant green curry sauce	\$24.99
Drinks Menu	
Mocktails	
Pineapple Sunshine Tropical pineapple delight with a citrusy twist	\$12.99
Homemade Lemonade Classic refreshing house-made lemonade	\$10.99
Milo Dino Iced Milo topped with a generous Milo powder layer	\$7.99
Teh Tarik Creamy pulled Malaysian milk tea served hot or iced	\$7.95
Cocktails	
Mojito Classic rum, mint, lime, and soda	\$18
Margarita Tequila, lime juice, and triple sec	\$18
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triple sec, lemon & cola	\$20
Sparkling Wine (All served by glass Bottle \$45)	
Whispers Crisp and fruity bubbles	\$12.95
Chandon Elegant with citrus and apple notes	\$12.95
Fizzero (Non-Alcoholic) Light, bubbly, alcohol-free refreshment	\$10.95
	*

Prosecco

Dry and sparkling with fresh pear aroma

\$12.95

Red Wine (All s	erved by glass Bo	ttle \$45)		
Earthworks Shiraz / Cabernet Sauvignon Bold & smooth red blend			\$11.95	
	Evans & Tate Shiraz / Merlot Soft and fruity with gentle spice			
	Sister's Run Shiraz Rich, dark berry flavors with a peppery finish			
	Parsons Paddock Cabernet Sauvignon / Shiraz Full-bodied with a hint of oak			
Bumble Bee Smooth, easy-drinkin	ng organic red		\$12.95	
White Wine	All served by glass	Bottle \$45)		
	Petaluma Chardonnay / Sauvignon Blanc Light and zesty with citrus notes			
Rapura Springs C Crisp, tropical, and fr	\$12.95			
	The Ned Pinot Noir / Sauvignon Blanc Bright and fruity with a smooth finish			
Evans & Tate Cha Balanced, with hints	\$12.95			
Vodka		Gin		
Smirnoff	\$12.99	Gordons	\$12.99	
Grey Goose	\$12.99	Noosa Gin	\$12.99	
Noosa Vodka	\$12.99	Hendricks	\$14.99	
Beer		On Tap		
Corona	\$11.95	Pot	\$8	
Asahi	\$11.95	Schooner	\$10	
Heineken	\$11.95	Pint	\$12	
Crown Lager	\$11.95	Jug	\$24.95	
Rum		Tequila		
Bundaberg	\$12.99	Jose Cuervo	\$12.95	
Bacardi	\$12.99	1800 Silver	\$12.95	
Captain Morgan	\$13.99	Sierra	\$12.95	
Mount Gay	\$13.99			
MOSCATO		Glass	Bottle	
Baily Baily Pink M	oscato	\$12.99	\$42.99	
Whispers Sparklin	\$12.99	\$42.99		

Scotch & Whisky

SCOLCII & WIIISKY		
Wild Turkey		\$14.99
Johnnie Walker Red Label		\$14.99
Johnnie Walker Black Label		\$14.99
Johnnie Walker Blue Label		\$24.99
Gentleman Jack		\$14.99
Monkey Shoulder		\$14.99
Jameson		\$14.99
Canadian Club		\$14.99
Jack Daniel's		\$14.99
Chivas Regal		\$14.99
Glenfiddich		\$14.99
MOSCATO	Glass	Bottle
Baily Pink Moscato	\$12.99	\$42.99
Whispers Sparkling Moscato	\$12.99	\$42.99

Soft Drinks & Others

Coke / Coke No Sugar /Solo / Sprite / Fanta	\$4.99	
Iced Tea (Mango / Lemon / Peach)	\$5.99	
Apple Juice / Orange Juice	\$5.99	
Lemon Lime Bitters	\$6.99	
Coconut Water	\$6.99	
Red Bull	\$5.99	
Ginger Beer	\$6.99	
Sparkling Water	\$4.99	
Bottled Water	\$3.99	

Allergen Disclaimer

Our kitchen at Chilli Padi uses ingredients that may contain or come into contact with common allergens like peanuts, dairy, eggs, soy, and wheat.

While we take care to avoid cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Please inform our staff of any severe allergies before ordering.

Menu items may vary.

Ask our team for the latest allergen details.